
Monster Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

October 27, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           180    48   M       1 40-49               19:02.1      6:08/M
       2    Michael Hayes                     Collinsville  MS      165    41   M       2 40-49               21:44.0      7:01/M
       3    Abigail Shelly                    Collinsville  MS      188    14   F       1  0-14               21:48.4      7:02/M
       4    Paul Shelly                       Collinsville  MS      189    45   M       3 40-49               22:03.5      7:07/M
       5    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          179    61   M       1 60-69               22:13.9      7:10/M
       6    Coyt Majure                       Collinsville  MS      172    16   M       1 15-19               22:29.4      7:15/M
       7    Campbell Helveston                Collinsville  MS      132    33   M       1 30-39               22:53.2      7:23/M
       8    David Majure                      Meridian  MS          173    44   M       4 40-49               23:07.1      7:27/M
       9    Christina Reichert                Camp Point  IL        150    36   F       1 30-39               23:17.3      7:31/M
      10    George Arrington                  Collinsville  MS      195    12   M       1  0-14               24:34.0      7:55/M
      11    Lynne Arrington                   Collinsville  MS      194    46   F       1 40-49               25:43.8      8:18/M
      12    Linda Glass                       Pennington  AL        175    47   F       2 40-49               25:47.1      8:19/M
      13    Brett Weaver                      Marion  MS            177    18   M       2 15-19               26:07.5      8:25/M
      14    Russ Gaddy                        Demopolis  AL         158    45   M       1 40-49               26:42.2      8:37/M
      15    Cindy Gibson                      Butler  AL            174    49   F       3 40-49               26:48.8      8:39/M
      16    Camille Boler                     Collinsville  MS      159    28   F       1 20-29               26:59.0      8:42/M
      17    Krystal Stringfellow              Meridian  MS          185    34   F       2 30-39               27:20.8      8:49/M
      18    David Bailey III                  Collinsville  MS      138    29   M       1 20-29               27:36.3      8:54/M
      19    Misty Atkinson                    Collinsville  MS      129    38   F       3 30-39               27:51.1      8:59/M
      20    Kimberley Rawson                  Meridian  MS          145    30   F       4 30-39               28:04.5      9:03/M
      21    Jessica Parrish                   Collinsville  MS      157    28   F       2 20-29               28:28.0      9:11/M
      22    Craig Melancon                    Meridian  MS          148    55   M       1 50-59               28:29.8      9:11/M
      23    Latasha Johnigan                  Collinsville  MS      186    31   F       5 30-39               28:47.9      9:17/M
      24    Dawn Prebula                      Collinsville  MS      163    37   F       6 30-39               28:49.4      9:18/M
      25    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      176    50   M       2 50-59               29:06.7      9:23/M
      26    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      134    35   F       7 30-39               29:09.5      9:24/M
      27    Valerie Smith                     Collinsville  MS      167    35   F       8 30-39               29:11.7      9:25/M
      28    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          187    53   F       1 50-59               29:13.2      9:25/M
      29    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           166    38   F       9 30-39               29:31.7      9:31/M
      30    Catherine Melancon                Meridian  MS          149    51   F       2 50-59               29:37.7      9:33/M
      31    Jill Brady                        Collinsville  MS      160    46   F       4 40-49               29:46.1      9:36/M
      32    DeRitha Barber                    Meridian  MS          147    35   F      10 30-39               30:22.2      9:48/M
      33    Emanuel Barber                    Meridian  MS          181    44   M       5 40-49               30:24.0      9:48/M
      34    Mary Ward                         Collinsville  MS      136    35   F      11 30-39               30:48.8      9:56/M
      35    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          141    31   M       2 30-39               31:54.1     10:17/M
      36    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          130    53   F       3 50-59               31:56.6     10:18/M
      37    Lindsay Taylor                    Collinsville  MS      135    28   F       3 20-29               32:14.9     10:24/M
      38    LaVisa Glass                      Meridian  MS          170    39   F      12 30-39               33:08.2     10:41/M
      39    sara Carmichael                   Collinsville  MS      193    34   F      13 30-39               33:43.8     10:53/M
      40    Carley Moore                      Brandon  MS           168    32   F      14 30-39               33:45.4     10:53/M
      41    Savannah Cooksey2                 Collinsville  MS      154    10   F       2  0-14               35:42.1     11:31/M
      42    Johnathan Sisson                  Meridian  MS          151    25   M       2 20-29               39:23.9     12:42/M
      43    John Booker                       Collinsville  MS      184    18   M       3 15-19               43:57.2     14:11/M
      44    Jennifer Booker                   Collinsville  MS      169    40   F       5 40-49               43:59.3     14:11/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Tim Dean                          Collinsville  MS      131    48   M       2  0-99               36:06.2     11:39/M
       2    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        133    47   F       1  0-99               42:39.0     13:45/M
       3    Connie Arline                     Greenwood  MS         128    56   F       2  0-99               45:02.0     14:32/M
       4    Grace Mitts                       Meridian  MS          164    56   F       3  0-99               45:57.6     14:49/M
       5    Holly Bounds                      Collinsville  MS      156    27   F       4  0-99               50:40.1     16:21/M
       6    Stacey Hudnall                    Bailey  MS            190    28   F       5  0-99               50:42.2     16:21/M
       7    Yolanda Creer                     De Kalb  MS           191    28   F       6  0-99               50:44.1     16:22/M
       8    Tracy Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      155    31   F       7  0-99               50:52.0     16:25/M
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Monster Dash 5K

Age Group Results

October 27, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

5K Run

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Abigail Shelly                    Collinsville  MS      188   14        3        21:48.4      7:02/M
       2    Savannah Cooksey2                 Collinsville  MS      154   10       40        35:42.1     11:31/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Camille Boler                     Collinsville  MS      159   28       15        26:59.0      8:42/M
       2    Jessica Parrish                   Collinsville  MS      157   28       20        28:28.0      9:11/M
       3    Lindsay Taylor                    Collinsville  MS      135   28       36        32:14.9     10:24/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christina Reichert                Camp Point  IL        150   36        9        23:17.3      7:31/M
       2    Krystal Stringfellow              Meridian  MS          185   34       16        27:20.8      8:49/M
       3    Misty Atkinson                    Collinsville  MS      129   38       18        27:51.1      8:59/M
       4    Kimberley Rawson                  Meridian  MS          145   30       19        28:04.5      9:03/M
       5    Latasha Johnigan                  Collinsville  MS      186   31       22        28:47.9      9:17/M
       6    Dawn Prebula                      Collinsville  MS      163   37       23        28:49.4      9:18/M
       7    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      134   35       25        29:09.5      9:24/M
       8    Valerie Smith                     Collinsville  MS      167   35       26        29:11.7      9:25/M
       9    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           166   38       28        29:31.7      9:31/M
      10    DeRitha Barber                    Meridian  MS          147   35       31        30:22.2      9:48/M
      11    Mary Ward                         Collinsville  MS      136   35       33        30:48.8      9:56/M
      12    LaVisa Glass                      Meridian  MS          170   39       37        33:08.2     10:41/M
      13    sara Carmichael                   Collinsville  MS      193   34       38        33:43.8     10:53/M
      14    Carley Moore                      Brandon  MS           168   32       39        33:45.4     10:53/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynne Arrington                   Collinsville  MS      194   46       11        25:43.8      8:18/M
       2    Linda Glass                       Pennington  AL        175   47       12        25:47.1      8:19/M
       3    Cindy Gibson                      Butler  AL            174   49       14        26:48.8      8:39/M
       4    Jill Brady                        Collinsville  MS      160   46       30        29:46.1      9:36/M
       5    Jennifer Booker                   Collinsville  MS      169   40       43        43:59.3     14:11/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          187   53       27        29:13.2      9:25/M
       2    Catherine Melancon                Meridian  MS          149   51       29        29:37.7      9:33/M
       3    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          130   53       35        31:56.6     10:18/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George Arrington                  Collinsville  MS      195   12       10        24:34.0      7:55/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Coyt Majure                       Collinsville  MS      172   16        6        22:29.4      7:15/M
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       2    Brett Weaver                      Marion  MS            177   18       13        26:07.5      8:25/M
       3    John Booker                       Collinsville  MS      184   18       42        43:57.2     14:11/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Bailey III                  Collinsville  MS      138   29       17        27:36.3      8:54/M
       2    Johnathan Sisson                  Meridian  MS          151   25       41        39:23.9     12:42/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Campbell Helveston                Collinsville  MS      132   33        7        22:53.2      7:23/M
       2    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          141   31       34        31:54.1     10:17/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           180   48        1        19:02.1      6:08/M
       2    Michael Hayes                     Collinsville  MS      165   41        2        21:44.0      7:01/M
       3    Paul Shelly                       Collinsville  MS      189   45        4        22:03.5      7:07/M
       4    David Majure                      Meridian  MS          173   44        8        23:07.1      7:27/M
       5    Russ Gaddy                        Demopolis  AL         158   45        1        26:42.2      8:37/M
       6    Emanuel Barber                    Meridian  MS          181   44       32        30:24.0      9:48/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Craig Melancon                    Meridian  MS          148   55       21        28:29.8      9:11/M
       2    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      176   50       24        29:06.7      9:23/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          179   61        5        22:13.9      7:10/M

5K Walk

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        133   47        3        42:39.0     13:45/M
       2    Connie Arline                     Greenwood  MS         128   56        4        45:02.0     14:32/M
       3    Grace Mitts                       Meridian  MS          164   56        5        45:57.6     14:49/M
       4    Holly Bounds                      Collinsville  MS      156   27        6        50:40.1     16:21/M
       5    Stacey Hudnall                    Bailey  MS            190   28        7        50:42.2     16:21/M
       6    Yolanda Creer                     De Kalb  MS           191   28        8        50:44.1     16:22/M
       7    Tracy Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      155   31        9        50:52.0     16:25/M

Male 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tim Dean                          Collinsville  MS      131   48        2        36:06.2     11:39/M



Monster Dash 5K

Kids Fun Run

Overall Finish List

October 27, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Cameron Neal                      Meridian  MS          178    10   M       1  0-99                7:13.2      7:13/M
       2    Jay Prebula                       Collinsville  MS      162     7   M       2  0-99                7:29.3      7:29/M
       3    Elijah Barber                     Meridian  MS          146     6   M       3  0-99                8:01.3      8:01/M
       4    Ricardo Barber                    Meridian  MS          182    19   M       4  0-99                8:09.3      8:09/M
       5    Emilie Byers                      Collinsville  MS      183     9   F       1  0-99                8:42.3      8:42/M
       6    Mackenzie Bohl                    Meridian  MS          140    10   F       2  0-99                8:50.4      8:50/M
       7    Colton Bohl                       Meridian  MS          139     6   M       5  0-99                9:09.3      9:09/M
       8    Savannah Cooksey                  Collinsville  MS      153    10   F       3  0-99                9:32.4      9:32/M
       9    Sarah Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      152     8   F       4  0-99                9:52.3      9:52/M
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